
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

97 

31 

7 

86 

15 

24 

27 

22 

84 

14 

87 

11 

51 

3 

50 

32 

Name 

Shane VAN GISBERGEN GIS 

Chris VAN DER DRIFT DRI 

Matthew PAYNE PAY 

Brendon LEITCH BLE 

Kaleb NGATOA NGA 

Andre HEIMGARTNER HEI 

Daniel GAUNT GAU 

Tom ALEXANDER ALE 

Peter VODANOVICH VOD 

Billy FRAZER FRA 

Damon LEITCH DLE 

Conrad CLARK CLA 

Greg MURPHY MUR 

Chris VLOK VLO 

Ken SMITH SMI 

Joshua BETHUNE BET 

Class 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

TRS 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

13 

Diff 

0.579 

7.709 

13.227 

13.803 

14.439 

14.994 

16.366 

17.247 

18.156 

22.519 

24.464 

24.780 

31.354 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

30:29.743 

30:30.322 

30:37.452 

30:42.970 

30:43.546 

30:44.182 

30:44.737 

30:46.109 

30:46.990 

30:47.899 

30:52.262 

30:54.207 

30:54.523 

31:01.097 

30:59.010 

20:33.322 

Best Tm 

1:30.454 

1:30.680 

1:30.819 

1:31.183 

1:31.087 

1:31.068 

1:31.095 

1:31.351 

1:31.125 

1:31.145 

1:31.371 

1:31.607 

1:31.453 

1:31.689 

1:35.797 

1:31.818 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Chequered Flag Shown 17:11 

Printed: 23/01/2021 5:15:39 p.m. 

Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper: Sam Thomson 

Clerk of Course: Brett Davy 

TRS Race Director: Adam Simmons 

V8 Utes & TR86 Race Director: Steve Collier 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Margin of Victory 

0.579 

Avg. Speed 

157.399 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.454 

Best Speed 

159.197 

Best Lap by 

97 - Shane VAN GISBERGEN GIS 

New Zealand Grand Prix 

Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

Race 12 - 20 laps Grid start 

Race (20 Laps) started at 16:41:30 

International 4.000 km 

23/01/2021 16:30 


